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Hódmezõvásárhely

Fencers (all, structured order - 28 fencers)
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number name and first name club nat.

24 MACHEK Vince BHSE HUN

18 MARESCH Kornél BUDAVÁRI HUN

13 HORNYÁK Alex CSOMORKÁNY HUN

BOGÁR Ákos GYULA HUN

HORVÁTH Soma GYULA HUN

HUBIK Márton GYULA HUN

SZÉL Levente GYULA HUN

10 BÕDI Magyar KRVSE HUN

14 BÕDI Zámbor KRVSE HUN

GÁL Botond KRVSE HUN

6 SZEMES Gergõ KRVSE HUN

39 SZABÓ Kristóf MTK HUN

19 KISS Mátyás NYVSC HUN

19 KOTLÁR Máté NYVSC HUN

1 MADURA Máté NYVSC HUN

7 BARANYAI Zsombor SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN

11 KOVÁCS Gergely SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN

16 SITKEI Zolta SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN

39 KOCZÓ Attila István SZTE-VK HUN

SIPOS Brúnó SZTE-VK HUN

38 SZETEY András SZTE-VK HUN

19 DOLLA Jakab TÖREKVÉS HUN

9 MAKK Domonkos TÖREKVÉS HUN

19 SZTANKOVICS György TÖREKVÉS HUN

39 TÓTH Bence TÖREKVÉS HUN

3 TÓTH Gergely TÖREKVÉS HUN

8 CSERHÁTI Ákos TUS HUN

39 RUSKI Mateja NOVI SAD SRB
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Hódmezõvásárhely

Formula of the competition
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28 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

28 fencers

5 poules (3 poules of 6, 2 poules of 5)

Separation by : clubs

28 qualifiers

Round No 2

28 fencers

5 poules (3 poules of 6, 2 poules of 5)

Separation by : clubs

28 qualifiers

_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round

Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 28 fencers

Direct elimination
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Hódmezõvásárhely

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

BÕDI Zámbor KRVSE  V  V  1 V4 0.750 5 15 2
SZABÓ Kristóf MTK  2  3  0  3 0.000 -12 8 5
SITKEI Zolta SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  1  V  0  V 0.500 -3 11 3
MADURA Máté NYVSC V4  V  V  V 1.000 17 19 1
TÓTH Bence TÖREKVÉS  3  V  1  1 0.250 -7 10 4

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

KOCZÓ Attila István SZTE-VK  0  1  1  2  0 0.000 -21 4 6
HORNYÁK Alex CSOMORKÁNY  V  2  1  V  V 0.600 4 18 3
MARESCH Kornél BUDAVÁRI  V V3  2  V  V 0.800 11 20 2
TÓTH Gergely TÖREKVÉS  V  V V4  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
HORVÁTH Soma GYULA  V  3  1  0  V 0.400 -4 14 4
RUSKI Mateja NOVI SAD  V  3  1  0  1 0.200 -10 10 5

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

HUBIK Márton GYULA  V  1  V  V  1 0.600 -2 17 3
DOLLA Jakab TÖREKVÉS  2  2  V  V  1 0.400 -5 15 4
KOVÁCS Gergely SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 10 22 2
KISS Mátyás NYVSC  3  1  0  V  0 0.200 -12 9 5
SIPOS Brúnó SZTE-VK  4  4  4  1  1 0.000 -11 14 6
SZEMES Gergõ KRVSE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

SZTANKOVICS György TÖREKVÉS  V  V  0  V 0.750 13 15 2
SZETEY András SZTE-VK  0  1  2  V 0.250 -8 8 4
BÕDI Magyar KRVSE  0  V  4  V 0.500 2 14 3
BARANYAI Zsombor SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE V2  V  V  V 1.000 9 17 1
BOGÁR Ákos GYULA  0  1  1  2 0.000 -16 4 5

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

MACHEK Vince BHSE  V  1  2  4  V 0.400 0 17 4
SZÉL Levente GYULA  0  2  0  1  1 0.000 -21 4 6
GÁL Botond KRVSE  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 9 22 3
MAKK Domonkos TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 12 23 1
CSERHÁTI Ákos TUS  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 11 24 2
KOTLÁR Máté NYVSC  2  V  1  2  0 0.200 -11 10 5
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 28 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 SZEMES Gergõ KRVSE 1.000 20 25 qualifier

2 TÓTH Gergely TÖREKVÉS 1.000 20 24 qualifier

3 MADURA Máté NYVSC 1.000 17 19 qualifier

4 BARANYAI Zsombor SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 1.000 9 17 qualifier

5 MAKK Domonkos TÖREKVÉS 0.800 12 23 qualifier

6 CSERHÁTI Ákos TUS 0.800 11 24 qualifier

7 MARESCH Kornél BUDAVÁRI 0.800 11 20 qualifier

8 KOVÁCS Gergely SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.800 10 22 qualifier

9 GÁL Botond KRVSE 0.800 9 22 qualifier

10 SZTANKOVICS György TÖREKVÉS 0.750 13 15 qualifier

11 BÕDI Zámbor KRVSE 0.750 5 15 qualifier

12 HORNYÁK Alex CSOMORKÁNY 0.600 4 18 qualifier

13 HUBIK Márton GYULA 0.600 -2 17 qualifier

14 BÕDI Magyar KRVSE 0.500 2 14 qualifier

15 SITKEI Zolta SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.500 -3 11 qualifier

16 MACHEK Vince BHSE 0.400 0 17 qualifier

17 HORVÁTH Soma GYULA 0.400 -4 14 qualifier

18 DOLLA Jakab TÖREKVÉS 0.400 -5 15 qualifier

19 TÓTH Bence TÖREKVÉS 0.250 -7 10 qualifier

20 SZETEY András SZTE-VK 0.250 -8 8 qualifier

21 RUSKI Mateja NOVI SAD 0.200 -10 10 qualifier

22 KOTLÁR Máté NYVSC 0.200 -11 10 qualifier

23 KISS Mátyás NYVSC 0.200 -12 9 qualifier

24 SIPOS Brúnó SZTE-VK 0.000 -11 14 qualifier

25 SZABÓ Kristóf MTK 0.000 -12 8 qualifier

26 BOGÁR Ákos GYULA 0.000 -16 4 qualifier

27 KOCZÓ Attila István SZTE-VK 0.000 -21 4 qualifier

27 SZÉL Levente GYULA 0.000 -21 4 qualifier
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

SZTANKOVICS György TÖREKVÉS  V  V  2  V 0.750 9 17 2
RUSKI Mateja NOVI SAD  2  4  0  2 0.000 -12 8 5
KOTLÁR Máté NYVSC  1  V  1  0 0.250 -12 7 4
SZEMES Gergõ KRVSE V3  V  V  V 1.000 14 18 1
HORNYÁK Alex CSOMORKÁNY  2  V  V  1 0.500 1 13 3

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

GÁL Botond KRVSE  2  V  V  V 0.750 8 17 2
TÓTH Gergely TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
SZETEY András SZTE-VK  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 5
HUBIK Márton GYULA  4  1  V V4 0.500 4 14 3
KISS Mátyás NYVSC  0  1  V  0 0.250 -8 6 4

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

BÕDI Zámbor KRVSE  2  V  1 V4  V 0.600 -1 17 3
MADURA Máté NYVSC  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
SIPOS Brúnó SZTE-VK  3  1  4  V  V 0.400 -2 18 4
KOVÁCS Gergely SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 12 23 2
DOLLA Jakab TÖREKVÉS  3  0  4  1  V 0.200 -7 13 5
SZÉL Levente GYULA  2  1  1  0  1 0.000 -20 5 6

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

HORVÁTH Soma GYULA  V  V  V  2  2 0.600 5 19 4
BÕDI Magyar KRVSE  4  V  V  3 V3 0.600 8 20 2
TÓTH Bence TÖREKVÉS  0  1  V  0  2 0.200 -12 8 5
KOCZÓ Attila István SZTE-VK  0  0  0  1  0 0.000 -24 1 6
BARANYAI Zsombor SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  V V4  V  V V3 1.000 15 22 1
MARESCH Kornél BUDAVÁRI  V  2  V  V  1 0.600 8 18 3

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

BOGÁR Ákos GYULA  3  2  3  0  V 0.200 -11 13 6
SITKEI Zolta SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  V  4  V  1  3 0.400 0 18 4
MACHEK Vince BHSE  V  V  V  0  4 0.600 1 19 2
SZABÓ Kristóf MTK  V  1  2  2  4 0.200 -9 14 5
MAKK Domonkos TÖREKVÉS  V V4  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
CSERHÁTI Ákos TUS  4  V  V  V  1 0.600 -1 20 3
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 28 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 MAKK Domonkos TÖREKVÉS 1.000 20 24 qualifier

2 MADURA Máté NYVSC 1.000 18 25 qualifier

3 TÓTH Gergely TÖREKVÉS 1.000 16 20 qualifier

4 BARANYAI Zsombor SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 1.000 15 22 qualifier

5 SZEMES Gergõ KRVSE 1.000 14 18 qualifier

6 KOVÁCS Gergely SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.800 12 23 qualifier

7 SZTANKOVICS György TÖREKVÉS 0.750 9 17 qualifier

8 GÁL Botond KRVSE 0.750 8 17 qualifier

9 BÕDI Magyar KRVSE 0.600 8 20 qualifier

10 MARESCH Kornél BUDAVÁRI 0.600 8 18 qualifier

11 HORVÁTH Soma GYULA 0.600 5 19 qualifier

12 MACHEK Vince BHSE 0.600 1 19 qualifier

13 CSERHÁTI Ákos TUS 0.600 -1 20 qualifier

14 BÕDI Zámbor KRVSE 0.600 -1 17 qualifier

15 HUBIK Márton GYULA 0.500 4 14 qualifier

16 HORNYÁK Alex CSOMORKÁNY 0.500 1 13 qualifier

17 SITKEI Zolta SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.400 0 18 qualifier

18 SIPOS Brúnó SZTE-VK 0.400 -2 18 qualifier

19 KISS Mátyás NYVSC 0.250 -8 6 qualifier

20 KOTLÁR Máté NYVSC 0.250 -12 7 qualifier

21 DOLLA Jakab TÖREKVÉS 0.200 -7 13 qualifier

22 SZABÓ Kristóf MTK 0.200 -9 14 qualifier

23 BOGÁR Ákos GYULA 0.200 -11 13 qualifier

24 TÓTH Bence TÖREKVÉS 0.200 -12 8 qualifier

25 RUSKI Mateja NOVI SAD 0.000 -12 8 qualifier

26 SZÉL Levente GYULA 0.000 -20 5 qualifier

27 SZETEY András SZTE-VK 0.000 -20 0 qualifier

28 KOCZÓ Attila István SZTE-VK 0.000 -24 1 qualifier
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 TÓTH Gergely TÖREKVÉS 1.000 36 44 qualifier

2 MADURA Máté NYVSC 1.000 35 44 qualifier

3 SZEMES Gergõ KRVSE 1.000 34 43 qualifier

4 BARANYAI Zsombor SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 1.000 24 39 qualifier

5 MAKK Domonkos TÖREKVÉS 0.900 32 47 qualifier

6 KOVÁCS Gergely SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.800 22 45 qualifier

7 GÁL Botond KRVSE 0.778 17 39 qualifier

8 SZTANKOVICS György TÖREKVÉS 0.750 22 32 qualifier

9 MARESCH Kornél BUDAVÁRI 0.700 19 38 qualifier

10 CSERHÁTI Ákos TUS 0.700 10 44 qualifier

11 BÕDI Zámbor KRVSE 0.667 4 32 qualifier

12 BÕDI Magyar KRVSE 0.556 10 34 qualifier

13 HORNYÁK Alex CSOMORKÁNY 0.556 5 31 qualifier

14 HUBIK Márton GYULA 0.556 2 31 qualifier

15 MACHEK Vince BHSE 0.500 1 36 qualifier

16 HORVÁTH Soma GYULA 0.500 1 33 qualifier

17 SITKEI Zolta SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.444 -3 29 qualifier

18 DOLLA Jakab TÖREKVÉS 0.300 -12 28 qualifier

19 TÓTH Bence TÖREKVÉS 0.222 -19 18 qualifier

20 KISS Mátyás NYVSC 0.222 -20 15 qualifier

21 KOTLÁR Máté NYVSC 0.222 -23 17 qualifier

22 SIPOS Brúnó SZTE-VK 0.200 -13 32 qualifier

23 SZETEY András SZTE-VK 0.125 -28 8 qualifier

24 SZABÓ Kristóf MTK 0.111 -21 22 qualifier

25 RUSKI Mateja NOVI SAD 0.111 -22 18 qualifier

26 BOGÁR Ákos GYULA 0.111 -27 17 qualifier

27 SZÉL Levente GYULA 0.000 -41 9 qualifier

28 KOCZÓ Attila István SZTE-VK 0.000 -45 5 qualifier
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1 TÓTH Gergely TÖREKVÉS

Tableau of 32

32 ---------

17 SITKEI Zolta SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE

16 HORVÁTH Soma GYULA    10/2

9 MARESCH Kornél BUDAVÁRI

24 SZABÓ Kristóf MTK    10/2

25 RUSKI Mateja NOVI SAD

8 SZTANKOVICS György TÖREKVÉS    10/3

5 MAKK Domonkos TÖREKVÉS

28 KOCZÓ Attila István SZTE-VK    10/3

21 KOTLÁR Máté NYVSC

12 BÕDI Magyar KRVSE    10/1

13 HORNYÁK Alex CSOMORKÁNY

20 KISS Mátyás NYVSC    10/4

29 ---------

4 BARANYAI Zsombor SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE

3 SZEMES Gergõ KRVSE

30 ---------

19 TÓTH Bence TÖREKVÉS

14 HUBIK Márton GYULA    10/8

11 BÕDI Zámbor KRVSE

22 SIPOS Brúnó SZTE-VK    10/6

27 SZÉL Levente GYULA

6 KOVÁCS Gergely SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE    10/2

7 GÁL Botond KRVSE

26 BOGÁR Ákos GYULA    10/2

23 SZETEY András SZTE-VK

10 CSERHÁTI Ákos TUS    10/0

15 MACHEK Vince BHSE

18 DOLLA Jakab TÖREKVÉS    10/4

31 ---------

2 MADURA Máté NYVSC

TÓTH Gergely

Tableau of 16

HORVÁTH Soma
   10/2

MARESCH Kornél

SZTANKOVICS György
   9/6

MAKK Domonkos

BÕDI Magyar
   4/3

HORNYÁK Alex

BARANYAI Zsombor
   10/6

SZEMES Gergõ

HUBIK Márton
   10/0

SIPOS Brúnó

KOVÁCS Gergely
   10/1

GÁL Botond

CSERHÁTI Ákos
   10/3

MACHEK Vince

MADURA Máté
   10/3

TÓTH Gergely

SZTANKOVICS György

BÕDI Magyar

BARANYAI Zsombor

SZEMES Gergõ

KOVÁCS Gergely

CSERHÁTI Ákos

MADURA Máté
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1 TÓTH Gergely TÖREKVÉS

Tableau of 8

8 SZTANKOVICS György TÖREKVÉS    8/5

5 BÕDI Magyar KRVSE

4 BARANYAI Zsombor SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE    10/3

3 SZEMES Gergõ KRVSE

6 KOVÁCS Gergely SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE    10/2

7 CSERHÁTI Ákos TUS

2 MADURA Máté NYVSC    10/7

TÓTH Gergely

Semi-finals

BARANYAI Zsombor
   10/9

SZEMES Gergõ

CSERHÁTI Ákos
   10/3

BARANYAI Zsombor

Final

SZEMES Gergõ

   7/3
SZEMES Gergõ
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 28 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 SZEMES Gergõ KRVSE HUN

2 BARANYAI Zsombor SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN

3 CSERHÁTI Ákos TUS HUN

3 TÓTH Gergely TÖREKVÉS HUN

5 MADURA Máté NYVSC HUN

6 KOVÁCS Gergely SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN

7 SZTANKOVICS György TÖREKVÉS HUN

8 BÕDI Magyar KRVSE HUN

9 MAKK Domonkos TÖREKVÉS HUN

10 GÁL Botond KRVSE HUN

11 MARESCH Kornél BUDAVÁRI HUN

12 HORNYÁK Alex CSOMORKÁNY HUN

13 HUBIK Márton GYULA HUN

14 MACHEK Vince BHSE HUN

15 HORVÁTH Soma GYULA HUN

16 SIPOS Brúnó SZTE-VK HUN

17 BÕDI Zámbor KRVSE HUN

18 SITKEI Zolta SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN

19 DOLLA Jakab TÖREKVÉS HUN

20 TÓTH Bence TÖREKVÉS HUN

21 KISS Mátyás NYVSC HUN

22 KOTLÁR Máté NYVSC HUN

23 SZETEY András SZTE-VK HUN

24 SZABÓ Kristóf MTK HUN

25 RUSKI Mateja NOVI SAD SRB

26 BOGÁR Ákos GYULA HUN

27 SZÉL Levente GYULA HUN

28 KOCZÓ Attila István SZTE-VK HUN
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